
miejsce Nazwisko i Imię suma

1 Konarzewska Martyna 3385
2 Falba Wioletta 3061
3 Kowalska Agnieszka 3056
4 Tomczyk Aleksandra 2772
5 Kasprowicz Wioletta 2760
6 Blank Olszewska Irmina 2706
7 Steyka Alicja 2674
8 Wiśniewska Natalia 2644

1 Tomczyk Aleksandra 2772
2 Steyka Alicja 2674
3 Wiśniewska Natalia 2644

1 Konarzewska Martyna 3385
2 Kasprowicz Wioletta 2760
3 Blank Olszewska Irmina 2706

1 Kowalska Agnieszka 3056

1 Falba Wioletta 3061

miejsce Nazwisko i Imię suma

1 Bartkowski Zbigniew 3539
2 Kasprowicz Marcin 3514
3 Szarmacher Sebastian 3396
4 Bestvater Marcel 3341
5 Kinast Krzysztof 3330
6 Kwiatkowski Marcin 3317
7 Kubalski Paweł 3315
8 Rembecki Piotr 3151
9 Mederski Leon 3077
10 Wodzyński Bogusław 3076
11 Figurski Piotr 3042
12 Osowski Adam 3036
13 Cieślewski Piotr 3035
14 Szarmacher Artur 2884
15 Grochowski Dariusz 2775
16 Stramski Józef 2774
17 Stucenko Michał 2719
18 Duchna Grzegorz 2682
19 Konopka Antoni 2665
20 Duchna Tomasz 2530

1 Duchna Grzegorz 2682

OPEN mężczyźni

mężczyźni do 18

OPEN kobiety

kobiety do 18

kobiety 30 - 39

kobiety 40 - 49

kobiety 50 +



2 Konopka Antoni 2665
3 Duchna Tomasz 2530

1 Szarmacher Sebastian 3396
2 Bestvater Marcel 3341
3 Kinast Krzysztof 3330
4 Kwiatkowski Marcin 3317
5 Kubalski Paweł 3315
6 Figurski Piotr 3042
7 Osowski Adam 3036
8 Cieślewski Piotr 3035
9 Szarmacher Artur 2884
10 Stucenko Michał 2719

1 Kasprowicz Marcin 3514
2 Rembecki Piotr 3151
3 Stramski Józef 2774

1 Bartkowski Zbigniew 3539
2 Grochowski Dariusz 2775

1 Mederski Leon 3077
2 Wodzyński Bogusław 3076

mężczyźni 60 +

mężczyźni 30 - 39

mężczyźni 40 - 49

mężczyźni 50 - 59


